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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     10.2
-     24.2
-     13.7

       3.5
       0.0
      29.0

 9,673
 50

 164

 10,279
 0

 276

 10,766
 66

 190

 9,928
 0

 214

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  20,969

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 9,887

 10,555

 11,022

 10,142

-     10.3

       4.1

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 437,659

 2,288

 3,094

 437,659
 0

 2,288
 0

 3,094
 0

-      5.1
       0.0

-      9.7
       0.0

-     18.5
       0.0

 870,210
 0

 4,462
 0

 6,111
 0

 917,041
 0

 4,941
 0

 7,498
 0

 432,551
 0

 2,174
 0

 3,017
 0

 432,551

 2,174

 3,017

 870,210

 4,462

 6,111

 917,041

 4,941

 7,498

-      5.1

-      9.7

-     18.5

 19,952  20,694 -      3.6
 490  470        4.3

 20,442  21,164 -      3.4Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 422
 105

 377
 115

      11.9
-      8.7

Non-Commercial:

 21,656 -      3.2

 527  492        7.1Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  604,740  604,688  1,243,973 -      2.8 1,209,428
 8,409  8,766  18,138 -      5.3 17,175Transborder

Total - Commercial  613,149  613,454  1,226,603  1,262,111 -      2.8

Total - Non-Commercial  501  499  1,000  676       47.9

 299
 701

 168
 508

      78.0
      38.0

 146
 353

 153
 348

Grand Total - Passengers  1,227,603  1,262,787 -      2.8 613,953 613,650

Total - Air Carrier  443,041  437,742  880,783  929,480 -      5.2

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  170,108  175,712  345,820  332,631        4.0

Domestic
International
Transborder

 167,081
 0

 3,027

 172,137
 0

 3,575

 339,218
 0

 6,602

 326,932
 0

 5,699

       3.8
       0.0

      15.8

Regional:
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Domestic
International
Transborder

 0
 0
 0

 405
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 120
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 322
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 83
 0
 0

-     80.4
       0.0
       0.0

     235.9
-      7.7
       0.0

 0

 405

 2

 120

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 0

 322

 0

 83

-     80.4

     235.9

Grand Total - Cargo  405  122 322 83      231.0

 405  122 322 83Domestic
 0  0

     231.0
-      7.7 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




